302 www.guvenal.net
Tunnel Gate Inserts
GRF-1 GXKGMKGTKGTR GTE GTM - Blank Gate
Benefits of Exaflow Tunnel Gate Inserts:
Perfect surface quality and concealed gate marks through tunnel gating,
even on rear moulding wall thanks to innovative Ringelflow technology.
Unsurpassed balance in multiple gating applications.
Compact dimensions due to single-part design.
Enhances moulding process reliability.
Save time and cost through fast & easy interchangeability.
High wear resistance.
Clearly defined separating edge for precise degating.
Variable gate diameters from 0,5 to 3,5 mm.
Order Code d1 d2 d3 d4 M
Viscosity - Grams
High Regular Low
GTR10-08
10
0.8 2.1
4 4
8 7 5
GTR10-10 1.0 2.3 14 12 9
GTR10-12 1.2 2.5 20 16 10
GTR10-14 1.4 2.7 30 23 15
GTR10-16 1.6 2.9 40 30 20
Order Code b1 b2 d2 d3 d4 M
Viscosity - Grams
High Regular Low
GTE10-08
10 8
0.8 2.1
4 4
8 7 5
GTE10-10 1.0 2.3 14 12 9
GTE10-12 1.2 2.5 20 16 10
GTE10-14 1.4 2.7 30 23 15
GTE10-16 1.6 2.9 40 30 20
Order Code b1 b2 d2 d3 d4 M
Viscosity - Grams
High Regular Low
GTE12-08
12 10
0.8 2.1
5 5
8 7 5
GTE12-10 1.0 2.3 14 12 9
GTE12-12 1.2 2.5 20 16 10
GTE12-14 1.4 2.7 30 23 15
GTE12-16 1.6 2.9 40 30 20
GTE12-18 1.8 3.1 54 40 27
GTE12-20 2.0 3.3 68 52 34
Order Code b1 b2 d2 d3 d4 M
Viscosity - Grams
High Regular Low
GTE14-12
14 12
1.2 2.5
6 6
20 16 10
GTE14-14 1.4 2.7 30 23 15
GTE14-16 1.6 2.9 40 30 20
GTE14-18 1.8 3.1 54 40 27
GTE14-20 2.0 3.3 68 52 34
GTE14-22 2.2 3.5 85 65 43
GTE14-24 2.4 3.7 100 80 50
Order Code d1 d2 d3 d4 M
Viscosity - Grams
High Regular Low
GTR12-08
12
0.8 2.1
5 5
8 7 5
GTR12-10 1.0 2.3 14 12 9
GTR12-12 1.2 2.5 20 16 10
GTR12-14 1.4 2.7 30 23 15
GTR12-16 1.6 2.9 40 30 20
GTR12-18 1.8 3.1 54 40 27
GTR12-20 2.0 3.3 68 52 34
Order Code d1 d2 d3 d4 M
Viscosity - Grams
High Regular Low
GTR14-12
14
1.2 2.5
6 6
20 16 10
GTR14-14 1.4 2.7 30 23 15
GTR14-16 1.6 2.9 40 30 20
GTR14-18 1.8 3.1 54 40 27
GTR14-20 2.0 3.3 68 52 34
GTR14-22 2.2 3.5 85 65 43
GTR14-24 2.4 3.7 100 80 50
2
2
 ±
0